David Douglas School District

Results from surveys in English, Spanish, Russian, Chinese, and Vietemese

Survey Language: (AN Results from surveys in English, Spanish, Russian, Chinese, and Vietemese
School: (AlN) All Schools in David Douglas

Number of Percentage of

Responses Responses
No, | will keep my student in distance learning for the remainder of the school year.

1835 36%

No, | will keep my student in distance learning until every person has had an
opportunity to receive a vaccine. 975 19%
Yes, my student will return to school as soon as there is an opportunity for in-person
learning. 2326 45%

Total Number of Responses 5136
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David Douglas School District

Results from surveys in English, Spanish, Russian, Chinese, and Vietemese

Survey Language: (AN Results from surveys in English, Spanish, Russian, Chinese, and Vietemese
School: (Al All Schools in David Douglas
No, | will keep my Yes, my student
No, | will keep my student in distance will return to
student in distance learning until every school as soon as
learning for the person has had an there is an
remainder of the opportunity to opportunity for in-
school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage

Pre-K 34 20% 41 24% 96 56%
Kindergarten 141 32% 86 20% 212 48%
1st Grade 157 32% 104 21% 225 46%
2nd Grade 170 38% 94 21% 186 41%
3rd Grade 175 39% 81 18% 196 43%
4th Grade 151 37% 72 18% 186 45%
5th Grade 148 38% 82 21% 163 41%
6th Grade 130 34% 88 23% 163 43%
7th Grade 158 38% 71 17% 192 46%
8th Grade 144 40% 60 17% 157 43%
9th Grade 138 40% 52 15% 158 45%
10th Grade 122 38% 53 16% 147 46%
11th Grade 86 38% 44 20% 95 42%
12th Grade 81 30% 45 17% 143 53%
Community Transition Program 0 0% 2 22% 7 78%
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David Douglas School District

Results from survey in English

Survey Language: English
School: (AN All Schools in David Douglas
No, | will keep my Yes, my student
No, | will keep my student in distance will return to
student in distance learning until every school as soon as
learning for the person has had an there is an
remainder of the opportunity to opportunity for in-
school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage

Pre-K 28 20% 27 19% 84 60%
Kindergarten 109 31% 70 20% 178 50%
1st Grade 141 35% 80 20% 187 46%
2nd Grade 155 39% 80 20% 159 40%
3rd Grade 157 40% 66 17% 172 44%
4th Grade 127 39% 57 17% 145 44%
5th Grade 126 39% 60 18% 139 43%
6th Grade 110 36% 70 23% 124 41%
7th Grade 139 39% 53 15% 165 46%
8th Grade 119 39% 49 16% 136 45%
9th Grade 123 40% 45 15% 139 45%
10th Grade 103 38% 41 15% 130 47%
11th Grade 76 38% 38 19% 86 43%
12th Grade 63 28% 41 18% 121 54%
Community Transition Program 0 0% 1 13% 7 88%
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David Douglas School District

Results from survey in Spanish

Survey Language:
School:

Spanish
(All)

All Schools in David Douglas

No, | will keep my
student in distance
learning for the
remainder of the

No, | will keep my
student in distance
learning until every
person has had an
opportunity to

Yes, my student
will return to
school as soon as
there is an
opportunity for in-

school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage
Pre-K 6 40% 5 33% 4 27%
Kindergarten 21 51% 5 12% 15 37%
1st Grade 7 28% 5 20% 13 52%
2nd Grade 13 37% 11 31% 11 31%
3rd Grade 7 27% 8 31% 11 42%
4th Grade 9 28% 5 16% 18 56%
5th Grade 12 27% 19 42% 14 31%
6th Grade 15 33% 12 27% 18 40%
7th Grade 11 38% 8 28% 10 34%
8th Grade 18 45% 9 23% 13 33%
9th Grade 15 54% 6 21% 7 25%
10th Grade 12 38% 9 28% 11 34%
11th Grade 8 44% 5 28% 5 28%
12th Grade 6 25% 4 17% 14 58%
Community Transition Program 0 0% 1 100% 0 0%
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David Douglas School District

Results from survey in Russian

Survey Language: Russian
School: (AN All Schools in David Douglas
No, | will keep my Yes, my student
No, | will keep my student in distance will return to
student in distance learning until every school as soon as
learning for the person has had an there is an
remainder of the opportunity to opportunity for in-
school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage
Pre-K 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%
Kindergarten 2 13% 0 0% 14 88%
1st Grade 4 15% 0 0% 23 85%
2nd Grade 1 7% 0 0% 14 93%
3rd Grade 5 29% 1 6% 11 65%
4th Grade 9 36% 0 0% 16 64%
5th Grade 4 33% 0 0% 8 67%
6th Grade 2 9% 0 0% 20 91%
7th Grade 4 25% 0 0% 12 75%
8th Grade 2 20% 0 0% 8 80%
9th Grade 0 0% 0 0% 6 100%
10th Grade 4 50% 0 0% 4 50%
11th Grade 1 20% 0 0% 4 80%
12th Grade 1 100% 0 0% 0 0%
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David Douglas School District

Results from survey in Chinese

Survey Language: Chinese
School: (AN All Schools in David Douglas
No, | will keep my Yes, my student
No, | will keep my student in distance will return to
student in distance learning until every school as soon as
learning for the person has had an there is an
remainder of the opportunity to opportunity for in-
school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage
Pre-K 0 0% 8 100% 0 0%
Kindergarten 9 64% 4 29% 1 7%
1st Grade 4 18% 17 77% 1 5%
2nd Grade 1 50% 1 50% 0 0%
3rd Grade 6 55% 5 45% 0 0%
4th Grade 3 25% 9 75% 0 0%
5th Grade 2 67% 1 33% 0 0%
6th Grade 2 29% 5 71% 0 0%
7th Grade 3 27% 7 64% 1 9%
8th Grade 1 50% 1 50% 0 0%
9th Grade 0 0% 0 0% 1 100%
10th Grade 2 33% 3 50% 1 17%
11th Grade 1 50% 1 50% 0 0%
12th Grade 6 75% 0 0% 2 25%
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David Douglas School District

Results from survey in Vietnamese

Survey Language: Vietnamese
School: (AN All Schools in David Douglas
No, | will keep my Yes, my student
No, | will keep my student in distance will return to
student in distance learning until every school as soon as
learning for the person has had an there is an
remainder of the opportunity to opportunity for in-
school year. receive a vaccine. person learning.
Number Percentage Number Percentage Number Percentage

Pre-K 0 0% 1 13% 7 88%
Kindergarten 0 0% 7 64% 4 36%
1st Grade 1 25% 2 50% 1 25%
2nd Grade 0 0% 2 50% 2 50%
3rd Grade 0 0% 1 33% 2 67%
4th Grade 3 27% 1 9% 7 64%
5th Grade 4 50% 2 25% 2 25%
6th Grade 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
7th Grade 1 13% 3 38% 4 50%
8th Grade 4 80% 1 20% 0 0%
9th Grade 0 0% 1 17% 5 83%
10th Grade 1 50% 0 0% 1 50%
12th Grade 5 45% 0 0% 6 55%




